Cut Bank vs. Ft. Benton Boys

Team Points Cut Bank __ 4

Singles

Doubles

1 Kellen Cassidy
2 Kayden Barsness
3

4

1 Cayden Blackman / Kellen Cassidy

2 Liam Milender / Nash Singer

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Ft. Benton 2

Kelton Vielleux
Kooper Griffen
FORFIET

FORFIET

Brooks Diekhaus / John Goldhaun

Wyatt Cline / Yuma Vaughn

Tuesday, April 22

SCORE WINNER
3-6 FB
6-3 CB
1-0 CB
1-0 CB
6-4 CB
3-6 FB

MATCH

BS1

BS2

BS3

BS4

BD1

BD2

Cut Bank vs. Ft. Benton Girls

Team Points CUut Bank _1_

Singles

Doubles

1 Ava Shook
2 Bailey Bird
3 Isabella Gonzales

4 Alexis Mummy

VS.

VS,

VS.

VS.

Ft. Benton _ 5

Paetyn Templet
Hanna Bach
Seeli Jameson

Kailee Fuller

Tuesday, April 22

SCORE WINNER
6-4 CB
0-6 FB
2-6 FB
0-8 FB

Match

GS1

GS2

GS3

GS4



1 Kaidence Schmidt/ Mercedes Murphy

2 Anna Trafton / Madi Bird

VS.

VS.

Zoe Donner / Alexis Clark

Kailyn Rominger / Grace Wright

2-6

FB

FB

GD1

GD2



